
19

BC30-I

• LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• Glass door
• 1 Fixed shelf
• 1 Adjustable shelf
• Adjustable feet

BC60-I

• LED light
• Fan assisted cooling
• Glass door
• 1 Fixed shelf
• 2 Adjustable shelves 
• Adjustable feet

BC30-I

4
2 to 10

22
20
20
20
-
-

356x406x491
280x271x380

1 hinged glass
2

Black
ABS

4 adjustable feet
Y

220-240/50
60

See www.tefcold.dk
22

19,5
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R600a
20

LED

BC60-I

4
2 to 10

67
58

110
55
-
-

432x496x668
356x311x557

1 hinged glass
3

Black
ABS

4 adjustable feet
Y

220-240/50
70

See www.tefcold.dk
31

27,8
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
N

R600a
24

LED

BC85-I

4
2 to10

92
85

100
70
64
64

503x560x775
410x415x630
1 curved glass

3
White
ABS

4 adjustable feet
Y

220-240/50
88

See www.tefcold.dk
35
33
45

Static
Automatic

Mechanical
Digital
R600a

28
LED

BC145-I

4
2 to10

109
105
136
89
76
76

503x560x850
410x415x710
1 curved glass

3
White
ABS

4 adjustable feet
Y

220-240/50
88

See www.tefcold.dk
38
36
45

Static
Automatic

Mechanical
Digital
R600a

28
LED

BC145-I W/FAN

4
2 to 10

109
105
136
89
76
76

503x560x850
410x415x710
1 curved glass

3
White
ABS

4 adjustable feet
Y

220-240/50
90

See www.tefcold.dk
38
36
45

Fan assisted
Automatic

Mechanical
Digital
R600a

28
LED

Model

Climate Class
Temperature Range, °C
Gross Volume, l
Net Volume, l
Cans, 330 ml
Cans, 500 ml
Bottles, 330 ml
Bottles, 0,5 l PET
External Dimensions, WxDxH, mm
Internal Dimensions, WxDxH, mm
Doors
Shelves/Baskets
Outer Body
Interior
Castors/Feet
Lock
Voltage/Frequency, V/Hz
Input Power, W
Energy Consumption, kWh/24h
Gross Weight, kg
Net Weight, kg
Noise Level dbA
Type of Cooling
Type of Defrost
Controller
Thermometer
Refrigerant
Charge, g
Internal Light

Technical specifications

LED light
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